
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

x3

AURORA
KOM 1D3S

1/7

XK30 T1 M1 STB

E5x13 W4x25 KF50

Q
1

2

3

1

2

RL RP

SR

W3x16 W4x16 W3,5x16

ZP
L

PZ

NR

ODB

x3

28 28 28 2 2

16

4 4

6

1

8

ZM

5

5

1

5

1
MS

14

4

38

24



1

T1

2

K30M1

180'
2

T1

3 T1

PZ

M1K30

ODB

2/7 T1

8
ODB

K30 M1

4 4

K30 M1

K30 M1 T1

L

PZ

4 22 2

K30 M1

A

PZ

ODB

2

solid
Stempel



180'

3/7 K30 M1 T1

46 6

RP

RP

RL

RP

K30 M1

4 4

K30 M1

E5x13 E5x13

E5x13 4

T1

K30
M1

5

K30M1

5

T1

180'

6

M1K30

T1

14

K30

ODB

ODB
2

ODB

x2

12

solid
Linia

solid
Linia

solid
Stempel

solid
Linia

solid
Linia

solid
Linia łamana

solid
Linia

solid
Linia

solid
Linia

solid
Linia



8

ZP

W4x16

4/7 ZP

W4x16
2 4

M1 K30 T1 KF QE5x13

1

RL

 

Q
KF

KF
M1

M1

K30

K30

K30

K30

T1

x3

12 18 12 12 6 6

RL

RL

E5x13

9

10

11

12

13

solid
Linia

solid
Linia

solid
Linia

solid
Linia

solid
Linia

solid
Linia

solid
Linia

solid
Linia

solid
Owal

solid
Owal

solid
Linia

solid
Linia



5/7

2

5

6

3

4

14



1

7

7

A=B

STB

ZM

6/7

STB SR
4

W4x25

16
NR

W3,5x16

8 1 4
ZM

W3x16

5

5

900

W4x25

W3,5x16

NR

SR

STB
ZM

W3x16

solid
Linia

solid
Linia

solid
Linia

solid
Linia

solid
Linia

solid
Linia

solid
Linia

solid
Linia

solid
Linia

solid
Linia

solid
Linia



8

9

9

9

7/7

Click

Click

H

MS

MS

1

2

3

4

W3,5x16

5

MS

1

6

ODB

solid
Linia

solid
Linia

solid
Linia

solid
Linia

solid
Linia

solid
Linia łamana


	Arkusz1
	Widok rysunku1
	Widok rysunku2
	Widok rysunku3
	Widok rysunku4

	Arkusz2
	Widok rysunku5
	Widok rysunku6
	Widok rysunku7
	Widok rysunku8
	Widok szczegółów  (1 : 2.5)

	Arkusz3
	Widok rysunku9
	Widok rysunku10
	Widok rysunku11
	Widok rysunku12
	Widok szczegółów  (1 : 3)

	Arkusz4
	Widok rysunku13
	Widok szczegółów  (1 : 2)

	Arkusz5
	Widok rysunku14
	Widok rysunku15
	Widok szczegółów  (1 : 3)

	Arkusz6
	Widok rysunku16
	Widok rysunku17
	Widok szczegółów  (1 : 5)

	Arkusz7
	Widok rysunku18


